


School Clinic # Office # Nurse VM # Aide VM #

ABINGDON 228-7737 228-6650 GARCIA-PAZ, Olga x9078 WATTIE, Sherrie X9359

ASHLAWN 228-8294/8288 228-5270 ST. CLAIR, Tania X9372 Napper, Quinnette X9025

BARCROFT 228-8109/8111 228-5838 DAWSON, Kimberly x9497 PAZ, Linda X9038

BARRETT 228-8536/2091 228-6288 SEYMOUR, Maggie X9002 Lazo, Mercedes X9030

CAMPBELL 228-8437/8429 228-6770 WHELAN, Inna x9221 ARAYA, Soledad X9017

CARLIN SPRINGS 228-8406/8421 228-6645 NACE, Helen X9971 DIAZ, Fatima X9021

CLAREMONT 228-2505/2528 228-2500 SEYMOUR, Maggie X9002 MORALES, Marisa X9354

DISCOVERY 228-2695/2694 228-2685 BARRETT, Sandy x9079 BROWN, Vonetta x9080

DREW 228-8128/8133 228-5825 DAWSON, Kimberly x9497 JONES, Brittany X9010

GLEBE 228-8507/2175 228-6280 Meredith Black X9353 MATTHEWS, Tere X9028

GUNSTON 228-6913/6954 228-6900 ST.CLAIR, Tania X9372 Moghrabi, Fatima       X9029

HENRY 228-8210 228-5820                GARCIA-PAZ, Olga x9078 Lattisaw, Hawa X9271

HOFFMAN-BOSTON 228-8605/8611 228-5845 SUKHEE, Crystal x9005 FAKKAR, Houda X9023

H.B. WOODLAWN 228-6365/6381 228-6363 BUTLER, Alison x9361 GAINES, Peggy X9068

JAMESTOWN 228-8354/8368 228-5275 VERNAU, Holly x9970 SCALES, Bernice X9064

JEFFERSON 228-5893/5892 228-5900 Vacant x1621 FERDINANDO, Bernadette X9013

KENMORE 228-6803/6795 228-6800 VERNAU, Holly x9970 Neuenschwander,Gloria X9006

KEY 228-8480/8484 228-4210 HANS, Elizabeth X9496 G-Alaswal, Vilma X9008

LONG BRANCH 228-8067/8060 228-4220               GALVEZ, Jessica x9363 ARGUELLO, Gladys X9024

MCKINLEY 228-8254 228-5280 Meredith Black X9353 Crispin,  Claudia x9088

NOTTINGHAM 228-8329/8344 228-5290 CUESTA, Christina X9014 VARGAS, Karina X9004

OAKRIDGE 228-8156/8824 228-5840 TOMA, Jennifer X9358 GUTIERREZ, Maria X9022

RANDOLPH 228-8179/8195 228-5830 GALVEZ, Jessica x9363 SARAVIA,  Rosa X9019

SCIENCE FOCUS 228-8090/2333 228-7670 WHELAN, Inna x9221 OROZCO, Dailia x9007

STRATFORD 228-6448/6447 228-6440 BUTLER, Alison X9361 AHMED, Hajir X9063

SWANSON 228-5515/5514 228-5500 CUESTA,Christina X9014 VANWEY, Rosa Maria X9012

TAYLOR 228-8581 228-6275 LILES, Mary Anne X9422 MAY, Karen X9020

TRADITIONAL 228-7676/2060 228-6290 BUTLER, Alison x9361 BENITEZ, Lorena x9011

TUCKAHOE 228-8304 228-5288 SUKHEE, Crystal X9005 Robinson, Kathy X9034

WILLIAMSBURG 228-5454/5452 228-5450 BARRETT, Sandy x9221 DAO, Doris X9070

WAKEFIELD 228-6688/6687 228-6700 COLT, Chris X9066 OCHOA-CAKE, Maria x9035

WASHINGTON-LEE 228-6223/6224 228-6200 TAYE, Kalkidan x9157 IBRAHIM, Jamila x9277

YORKTOWN 228-5390/5391 228-5400 BATE, Gigi X9360 BASURTO, Ingrid x9018

CAREER CENTER 228-5803 228-5740 x9970 RUIZ, Susan X9027

 ORTEGA, Martha X9352

 

NAME CLINIC OFFICE # VM #

Vacant 228-1657 X1657

STEBBINS, Sam 228-1656 X1656

BEECROFT, Karin 228-1624 X1624

EVANS, Ana 228-1654 X1654

Vacant 228-1655 x1655

BELL, Sarah 228-1653 X1653

ADAMS, Jammie 228-1651  Fax x5850 X1651

Vacant Sr. PHN/Immunization Coordinator        228-1621 X1621

 Immunization Clinic 228-1210
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School Clinic # Office # Nurse VM # Aide

ABINGDON 228-7737 228-6650 GARCIA-PAZ, Olga x9078 WATTIE, Sherrie

ASHLAWN 228-8294/8288 228-5270 ST. CLAIR, Tania X9372 Napper, Quinnette 

BARCROFT 228-8109/8111 228-5838 DAWSON, Kimberly x9497 PAZ, Linda

BARRETT 228-8536/2091 228-6288 SEYMOUR, Maggie X9002 Lazo, Mercedes

CAMPBELL 228-8437/8429 228-6770 WHELAN, Inna x9221 ARAYA, Soledad

CARLIN SPRINGS 228-8406/8421 228-6645 NACE, Helen X9971 DIAZ, Fatima

CLAREMONT 228-2505/2528 228-2500 SEYMOUR, Maggie X9002 DeMORALES, Marisa

DISCOVERY 228-2695/2694 228-2685 BARRETT, Sandy x9079 BROWN, Vonetta

DREW 228-8128/8133 228-5825 DAWSON, Kimberly x9497 JONES, Brittany

GLEBE 228-8507/2175 228-6280 Vacant X9496 MATTHEWS, Tere

GUNSTON 228-6913/6954 228-6900 ST.CLAIR, Tania X9372 Moghrabi, Fatima       

HENRY 228-8210 228-5820                GARCIA-PAZ, Olga x9078 Lattisaw, Hawa 

HOFFMAN-BOSTON 228-8605/8611 228-5845 SUKHEE, Crystal x9005 FAKKAR, Houda

H.B. WOODLAWN 228-6365/6381 228-6363 BUTLER, Alison x9361 GAINES, Peggy

JAMESTOWN 228-8354/8368 228-5275 VERNAU, Holly x9970 SCALES, Bernice

JEFFERSON 228-5893/5892 228-5900 PRITCHARD-NAVA, Jean x1621 FERDINANDO, Bernadette

KENMORE 228-6803/6795 228-6800 VERNAU, Holly x9970 Neuenschwander,Gloria

KEY 228-8480/8484 228-4210 HANS, Elizabeth X9496 G-Alaswal, Vilma

LONG BRANCH 228-8067/8060 228-4220               GALVEZ, Jessica x9363 ARGUELLO, Gladys

MCKINLEY 228-8254 228-5280 Vacant X9353 Crispin,  Claudia

NOTTINGHAM 228-8329/8344 228-5290 CUESTA, Christina X9014 VARGAS, Karina

OAKRIDGE 228-8156/8824 228-5840 TOMA, Jennifer X9358 Vacant

RANDOLPH 228-8179/8195 228-5830 GALVEZ, Jessica x9363 SARAVIA,  Rosa

SCIENCE FOCUS 228-8090/2333 228-7670 WHELAN, Inna x9221 OROZCO, Dailia

STRATFORD 228-6448/6447 228-6440 BUTLER, Alison X9361 AHMED, Hajir

SWANSON 228-5515/5514 228-5500 CUESTA,Christina X9014 VANWEY, Rosa Maria

TAYLOR 228-8581 228-6275 LILES, Mary Anne X9422 MAY, Karen 

TRADITIONAL 228-7676/2060 228-6290 BUTLER, Alison x9361 BENITEZ, Lorena

TUCKAHOE 228-8304 228-5288 SUKHEE, Crystal X9005 Robinson, Kathy

WILLIAMSBURG 228-5454/5452 228-5450 BARRETT, Sandy x9221 DAO, Doris

WAKEFIELD 228-6688/6687 228-6700 COLT, Chris X9066 OCHOA-CAKE, Maria

WASHINGTON-LEE 228-6223/6224 228-6200 TAYE, Kalkidan x9157 IBRAHIM, Jamila

YORKTOWN 228-5390/5391 228-5400 BATE, Gigi X9360 BASURTO, Ingrid

CAREER CENTER 228-5803 228-5740 x9970 RUIZ, Susan

SUBSTITUTE 228-1651  Vacant

 

NAME CLINIC OFFICE # VM #

HARMON, Marian 228-1657 X1657

STEBBINS, Sam 228-1656 X1656

BEECROFT, Karin 228-1624 X1624

EVANS, Ana 228-1654 X1654

LUONG, Hope 228-1655 x1655

BELL, Sarah 228-1653 X1653

ADAMS, Jammie 228-1651  Fax x5850 X1651

PRITCHARD-NAVA, Jean Sr. PHN/Immunization Coordinator        228-1621 X1621

 Immunization Clinic 228-1210
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School Clinic # Office # Nurse VM # Aide VM #

ABINGDON 228-7737 228-6650 HECKMAN, Kelly X9359 CHAOUI, Khadija X9088

ASHLAWN 228-8294/8288 228-5270 JEANTY, Tania X9372 Napper, Quinnette X9025

BARCROFT 228-8109/8111 228-5838 DAWSON, Kimberly x9497 PAZ, Linda X9038

BARRETT 228-8536/2091 228-6288 SEYMOUR, Maggie X9002 GARCIA-PAZ, Olga X9078

CAMPBELL 228-8437 228-6770 Barrett, Sandy x9079 Saleh, Galley X9017

CARLIN SPRINGS 228-8406/8421 228-6645 NACE, Helen X9971 DIAZ, Fatima X9021

CLAREMONT 228-2505/2528 228-2500 SEYMOUR, Maggie X9002 DeMORALES, Marisa X9354

DISCOVERY 228-2695 228-2685 VERNAU, Holly x9221 Morales, Estafania x9080

DREW 228-8128/8133 228-5825 DAWSON, Kimberly x9497 ESSIG, Doreen X9010

GLEBE 228-8507/2175 228-6280 JUSTINIANO, Emilia X9496 MATTHEWS, Tere X9028

GUNSTON 228-6913/6954 228-6900 JEANTY, Tania X9372 Moghrabi, Fatima       X9029

HENRY 228-8210 228-5820                  BATE, Gigi X9360 Lattisaw, Hawa X9271

HOFFMAN-BOSTON 228-8605/8611 228-5845 SUKHEE, Crystal x9005 FAKKAR, Houda X9023

H.B. WOODLAWN 228-6365/6381 228-6363 Butler, Alison x9361 GAINES, Peggy X9068

JAMESTOWN 228-8354/8368 228-5275 TAYE, Kalkidan x9157 SCALES, Bernice X9064

JEFFERSON 228-5893/5892 228-5900 Jean Pritchard-Nava x1621 FERDINANDO, Bernadette X9013

KENMORE 228-6803/6795 228-6800 TAYE, Kalkidan x9157 Neuenschwander,Gloria X9006

KEY 228-8480/8484 228-4210 SUTTON, Danielle X9353 G-Alaswal, Vilma X9008

LONG BRANCH 228-8067/8060 228-4220               Galvez, Jessica x9363 ARGUELLO, Gladys X9024

MCKINLEY 228-8254 228-5280 JUSTINIANO, Emilia X9496 Lazo,Mercedes X9030

NOTTINGHAM 228-8329/8344 228-5290 Cuesta,Christina X9014 Bojuwon, Rukayat X9004

OAKRIDGE 228-8156/8824 228-5840 TOMA, Jennifer X9358 BASURTO, Ingrid X9018

RANDOLPH 228-8179/8195 228-5830 Galvez, Jessica x9363 SARAVIA,  Rosa X9019

SCIENCE FOCUS 228-8090/2333 228-7670 Barrett, Sandy x9079 Orozco, Dailia x9007

STRATFORD 228-6448/6447 228-6440 Butler, Alison X9361 AHMED, Hajir X9063

SWANSON 228-5515/5514 228-5500 Cuesta,Christina X9014 VANWEY, Rosa Maria X9012

TAYLOR 228-8581 228-6275 LILES, Mary Anne X9422 May, Karen X9020

TRADITIONAL 228-7676/2060 228-6290 Butler, Alison x9361 BENITEZ, Lorena x9011

TUCKAHOE 228-8304 228-5288 SUKHEE, Crystal X9005 Robinson, Kathy X9034

WILLIAMSBURG 228-5454/5452 228-5450 VERNAU, Holly x9221 DAO, Doris X9070

WAKEFIELD 228-6688/6687 228-6700 COLT, Chris X9066 Cake, Maria x9035

WASHINGTON-LEE 228-6223/6224 228-6200 CADOGAN, Joyce X9970 LYONS, PAT X9022

YORKTOWN 228-5390/5391 228-5400 BATE, Gigi X9360 IBRAHIM-JOHN, Jamila X9277

CAREER CENTER 228-5803 228-5740 Cadogan, Joyce (Consult) x9970 RUIZ, Susan X9027

SUBSTITUTE 228-1650  GYIMAH, Cecelia X9352

 

NAME CLINIC OFFICE # VM #

HARMON, Marian 228-1657 X1657

STEBBINS, Sam 228-1656 X1656

BEECROFT, Karin 228-1624 X1624

EVANS, Ana 228-1654 X1654

LUONG, Hope 228-1655 x1655

BELL, Sarah 228-1653 X1653

ADAMS, Jammie 228-1651  Fax x5850 X1651

PRITCHARD-NAVA, Jean Sr. PHN/Immunization Coordinator        228-1621 X1621

 Immunization Clinic 228-1210
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School Clinic # Office # Nurse VM # Aide VM #

ABINGDON 228-7737 228-6650 GARCIA-PAZ, Olga x9078 WATTIE, Sherrie X9359

ASHLAWN 228-8294/8288 228-5270 ST. CLAIR, Tania X9372 Napper, Quinnette X9025

BARCROFT 228-8109/8111 228-5838 DAWSON, Kimberly x9497 PAZ, Linda X9038

BARRETT 228-8536/2091 228-6288 SEYMOUR, Maggie X9002 Lazo, Mercedes X9030

CAMPBELL 228-8437/8429 228-6770 WHELAN, Inna x9221 ARAYA, Soledad X9017

CARLIN SPRINGS 228-8406/8421 228-6645 NACE, Helen X9971 DIAZ, Fatima X9021

CLAREMONT 228-2505/2528 228-2500 SEYMOUR, Maggie X9002 DeMORALES, Marisa X9354

DISCOVERY 228-2695/2694 228-2685 BARRETT, Sandy x9079 BROWN, Vonetta x9080

DREW 228-8128/8133 228-5825 DAWSON, Kimberly x9497 JONES, Brittany X9010

GLEBE 228-8507/2175 228-6280 Vacant X9496 MATTHEWS, Tere X9028

GUNSTON 228-6913/6954 228-6900 ST.CLAIR, Tania X9372 Moghrabi, Fatima       X9029

HENRY 228-8210 228-5820                GARCIA-PAZ, Olga x9078 Lattisaw, Hawa X9271

HOFFMAN-BOSTON 228-8605/8611 228-5845 SUKHEE, Crystal x9005 FAKKAR, Houda X9023

H.B. WOODLAWN 228-6365/6381 228-6363 BUTLER, Alison x9361 GAINES, Peggy X9068

JAMESTOWN 228-8354/8368 228-5275 VERNAU, Holly x9970 SCALES, Bernice X9064

JEFFERSON 228-5893/5892 228-5900 PRITCHARD-NAVA, Jean x1621 FERDINANDO, Bernadette X9013

KENMORE 228-6803/6795 228-6800 VERNAU, Holly x9970 Neuenschwander,Gloria X9006

KEY 228-8480/8484 228-4210 HANS, Elizabeth X9496 G-Alaswal, Vilma X9008

LONG BRANCH 228-8067/8060 228-4220               GALVEZ, Jessica x9363 ARGUELLO, Gladys X9024

MCKINLEY 228-8254 228-5280 Vacant X9353 Crispin,  Claudia x9088

NOTTINGHAM 228-8329/8344 228-5290 CUESTA, Christina X9014 VARGAS, Karina X9004

OAKRIDGE 228-8156/8824 228-5840 TOMA, Jennifer X9358 GUTIERREZ, Maria X9022

RANDOLPH 228-8179/8195 228-5830 GALVEZ, Jessica x9363 SARAVIA,  Rosa X9019

SCIENCE FOCUS 228-8090/2333 228-7670 WHELAN, Inna x9221 OROZCO, Dailia x9007

STRATFORD 228-6448/6447 228-6440 BUTLER, Alison X9361 AHMED, Hajir X9063

SWANSON 228-5515/5514 228-5500 CUESTA,Christina X9014 VANWEY, Rosa Maria X9012

TAYLOR 228-8581 228-6275 LILES, Mary Anne X9422 MAY, Karen X9020

TRADITIONAL 228-7676/2060 228-6290 BUTLER, Alison x9361 BENITEZ, Lorena x9011

TUCKAHOE 228-8304 228-5288 SUKHEE, Crystal X9005 Robinson, Kathy X9034

WILLIAMSBURG 228-5454/5452 228-5450 BARRETT, Sandy x9221 DAO, Doris X9070

WAKEFIELD 228-6688/6687 228-6700 COLT, Chris X9066 OCHOA-CAKE, Maria x9035

WASHINGTON-LEE 228-6223/6224 228-6200 TAYE, Kalkidan x9157 IBRAHIM, Jamila x9277

YORKTOWN 228-5390/5391 228-5400 BATE, Gigi X9360 BASURTO, Ingrid x9018

CAREER CENTER 228-5803 228-5740 x9970 RUIZ, Susan X9027

SUBSTITUTE 228-1651  ORTEGA, Martha X9352

 

NAME CLINIC OFFICE # VM #

HARMON, Marian 228-1657 X1657

STEBBINS, Sam 228-1656 X1656

BEECROFT, Karin 228-1624 X1624

EVANS, Ana 228-1654 X1654

LUONG, Hope 228-1655 x1655

BELL, Sarah 228-1653 X1653

ADAMS, Jammie 228-1651  Fax x5850 X1651

PRITCHARD-NAVA, Jean Sr. PHN/Immunization Coordinator        228-1621 X1621

 Immunization Clinic 228-1210
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School Clinic # Office # Nurse VM # Aide VM #

ABINGDON 228-7737 228-6650 HECKMAN, Kelly X9359 CHAOUI, Khadija X9088

ASHLAWN 228-8294/8288 228-5270 JEANTY, Tania X9372 Napper, Quinnette X9025

BARCROFT 228-8109/8111 228-5838 DAWSON, Kimberly x9497 PAZ, Linda X9038

BARRETT 228-8536/2091 228-6288 SEYMOUR, Maggie X9002 GARCIA-PAZ, Olga X9078

CAMPBELL 228-8437 228-6770 Barrett, Sandy x9079 Saleh, Galley X9017

CARLIN SPRINGS 228-8406/8421 228-6645 NACE, Helen X9971 DIAZ, Fatima X9021

CLAREMONT 228-2505/2528 228-2500 SEYMOUR, Maggie X9002 DeMORALES, Marisa X9354

DISCOVERY 228-2695 228-2685 VERNAU, Holly x9221 Morales, Estafania x9080

DREW 228-8128/8133 228-5825 DAWSON, Kimberly x9497 ESSIG, Doreen X9010

GLEBE 228-8507/2175 228-6280 JUSTINIANO, Emilia X9496 MATTHEWS, Tere X9028

GUNSTON 228-6913/6954 228-6900 JEANTY, Tania X9372 Moghrabi, Fatima       X9029

HENRY 228-8210 228-5820                  BATE, Gigi X9360 Lattisaw, Hawa X9271

HOFFMAN-BOSTON 228-8605/8611 228-5845 SUKHEE, Crystal x9005 FAKKAR, Houda X9023

H.B. WOODLAWN 228-6365/6381 228-6363 Butler, Alison x9361 GAINES, Peggy X9068

JAMESTOWN 228-8354/8368 228-5275 TAYE, Kalkidan x9157 SCALES, Bernice X9064

JEFFERSON 228-5893/5892 228-5900 Jean Pritchard-Nava x1621 FERDINANDO, Bernadette X9013

KENMORE 228-6803/6795 228-6800 TAYE, Kalkidan x9157 Neuenschwander,Gloria X9006

KEY 228-8480/8484 228-4210 SUTTON, Danielle X9353 G-Alaswal, Vilma X9008

LONG BRANCH 228-8067/8060 228-4220               Galvez, Jessica x9363 ARGUELLO, Gladys X9024

MCKINLEY 228-8254 228-5280 JUSTINIANO, Emilia X9496 Lazo,Mercedes X9030

NOTTINGHAM 228-8329/8344 228-5290 Cuesta,Christina X9014 Bojuwon, Rukayat X9004

OAKRIDGE 228-8156/8824 228-5840 TOMA, Jennifer X9358 BASURTO, Ingrid X9018

RANDOLPH 228-8179/8195 228-5830 Galvez, Jessica x9363 SARAVIA,  Rosa X9019

SCIENCE FOCUS 228-8090/2333 228-7670 Barrett, Sandy x9079 Orozco, Dailia x9007

STRATFORD 228-6448/6447 228-6440 Butler, Alison X9361 AHMED, Hajir X9063

SWANSON 228-5515/5514 228-5500 Cuesta,Christina X9014 VANWEY, Rosa Maria X9012

TAYLOR 228-8581 228-6275 LILES, Mary Anne X9422 May, Karen X9020

TRADITIONAL 228-7676/2060 228-6290 Butler, Alison x9361 Vacant x9011

TUCKAHOE 228-8304 228-5288 SUKHEE, Crystal X9005 Robinson, Kathy X9034

WILLIAMSBURG 228-5454/5452 228-5450 VERNAU, Holly x9221 DAO, Doris X9070

WAKEFIELD 228-6688/6687 228-6700 COLT, Chris X9066 Cake, Maria x9035

WASHINGTON-LEE 228-6223/6224 228-6200 CADOGAN, Joyce X9970 LYONS, PAT X9022

YORKTOWN 228-5390/5391 228-5400 BATE, Gigi X9360 IBRAHIM-JOHN, Jamila X9277

CAREER CENTER 228-5803 228-5740 Cadogan, Joyce (Consult) x9970 RUIZ, Susan X9027

SUBSTITUTE 228-1650  GYIMAH, Cecelia X9352

 

NAME CLINIC OFFICE # VM #

HARMON, Marian 228-1657 X1657

STEBBINS, Sam 228-1656 X1656

BEECROFT, Karin 228-1624 X1624

EVANS, Ana 228-1654 X1654

LUONG, Hope 228-1655 x1655

BELL, Sarah 228-1653 X1653

ADAMS, Jammie 228-1651  Fax x5850 X1651

PRITCHARD-NAVA, Jean Sr. PHN/Immunization Coordinator        228-1621 X1621

 Immunization Clinic 228-1210
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